Disciplina:
Datum:
Poradatel:
Misto konani:

Kategorie:

Jméno
Mastera Ales

Vana Ladislav, Ing.

Horacek Vlastimil

Krejci Vojtéch

Slancar Ladislav

Nedélka Frantisek

Hlavni rozhod¢i:

PHK:
Reditel soutéze:

KRAJSKY PREBOR KRAJE VYSOCINY

SP 30+30
04.09.2022

CSS Krajské sdruzeni Vysocina

stfelnice SSK Pelhfimov

VI. kategorie

cp
20990

4107

10781

44905

25150

17904

RN
1981

1975

1960

1989

1975

1953

Vysledkova listina

SSK
0584-SSK Trebic

0353 - SSK Pelhfimov

0584 - Trebi¢-Pousov

353 - SSK Pelhfimov

0161-SSK Z.n.S.

161 - SSK Zdér n. S.

Ivan Hermel A-1523
Ing. Ladislav Vana B-0861
Ing. Lucie Veverkova

91
90
88
86
88
86
84
89
84
78
82
69

Polozky
93 91
88 95
90 88
82 85
8 88
82 83
73 79
88 84
86 87
79 80
73 69
81 80

275
273
266
253
262
251
236
261
257
237
224
230

548

519

513

497

494

454

VT
i



